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In Great Basin Outdoor School’s typical four-day fall and spring programs, activities, lessons, songs, skits, and stories support each day’s theme.

Day 1
10:30 Students arrive
Opening Circle
11:00 Welcome Walk
Emergency Drill
11:40 Meet Cabin Leaders
Move into Cabins
Lunch
1:20  Getting Connected
4:40 Teacher Time, Snack
5:20 Cabin Time
6:00 Dinner
7:20 Cabin Break
7:40 Astronomy
9:20 Get Ready for Bed
9:40 Lights Out & Quiet

6:45
7:00
8:00
8:40
9:10
9:40
10:20

5:00
5:40
6:15
7:10

7:40
9:20
9:40

Day 2
Wake up for Birders
Birding or Wake up/Shower
Breakfast
Cabin Break
Morning Meeting
Naturalist Groups
Bus to Spooner Lake
Life Science Day
Teacher Time, Snack
Cabin Time/Shower
Dinner
Cabin Break
Work on Skits
Songs & Night Hike
Get Ready for Bed
Lights Out & Quiet

7:00
8:00
8:40
9:00
9:20

1:00
1:20
2:20
3:20
4:20
5:00
5:40
6:15
7:10
7:40
9:00
9:45

Day 3
Wake Up & Shower
Breakfast
Cabin Break
Naturalist Groups
Bus to Aquatic Ecology
Lunch at the Beach
Bus to Camp Galilee
Geology
Guest Presentations #1
Guest Presentation #2
Electives
Teacher Time & Snack
Cabin Skits & Shower Time
Dinner
Cabin Break
Share Ring Songs/Skits
Get Ready & Pack
Lights Out & Quiet

Day 4
7:00 Wake Up, Move Luggage
8:00 Breakfast
8:40 Clean Cabins
9:10 Group Photo
9:15 Resource Action Day
11:00 Closing Circle
11:30 Departure
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