Getting Connected



Life Science



Earth Science



Living Green



In Great Basin Outdoor School's typical four-day fall and spring programs, activities, lessons, songs, skits, and stories support each day's theme.

	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4
10:30	Students arrive	6:45 Wake up for Birders	7:00 Wake Up & Shower	7:00 Wake Up, Move Luggage
	Opening Circle	7:00 Birding or Wake up/Shower	8:00 Breakfast	8:00 Breakfast
11:00	Welcome Walk	8:00 Breakfast	8:40 Cabin Break	8:40 Clean Cabins
	Emergency Drill	8:40 Cabin Break	9:00 Naturalist Groups	9:10 Group Photo
11:40	Meet Cabin Leaders	9:10 Morning Meeting	9:20 Bus to Aquatic Ecology	9:15 Resource Action Day
	Move into Cabins	9:40 Naturalist Groups	Lunch at the Beach	11:00 Closing Circle
	Lunch	10:20 Bus to Spooner Lake	1:00 Bus to Camp Galilee	11:30 Departure
1:20	Getting Connected	Life Science Day	1:20 Geology	
4:40	Teacher Time, Snack	5:00 Teacher Time, Snack	2:20 Guest Presentations #1	
5:20	Cabin Time	5:40 Cabin Time/Shower	3:20 Guest Presentation #2	
6:00	Dinner	6:15 Dinner	4:20 Electives	44
7:20	Cabin Break	7:10 Cabin Break	5:00 Teacher Time & Snack	
7:40	Astronomy	Work on Skits	5:40 Cabin Skits & Shower Time	Great Basin Outdoor School
9:20	Get Ready for Bed	7:40 Songs & Night Hike	6:15 Dinner	
9:40	Lights Out & Quiet	9:20 Get Ready for Bed	7:10 Cabin Break	greatbasin-os.org
		9:40 Lights Out & Quiet	7:40 Share Ring Songs/Skits	
			9:00 Get Ready & Pack	
			9:45 Lights Out & Quiet	